

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete " animal" and insert " cat or dog"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete " animal" and insert " cat or dog"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, delete " animal" and insert " cat or dog"